1443

1] 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10
160 10 3303-850207( 45 3136 0043 2 - - Ycunutenb 60pTa 60KOBOI Headboard side reinforcement
11 3303-8502062 45 3136 0042 3 - - ITnanka Backing plate
12 210389-1129 459382 1055 4 - - Bont M8x70 Bolt M8x70
13 3303-8504023-01 453136 0061 2 - - Croiika nepenHero 6opra Headboard stake in assy
14 250510-1129 459553 1055 15 - - laiika M8 Nut M8
15 210382-112 459382 6048 10 - - boar M8x35 Bolt M8x35
16 210384-1129 459382 1050 1 - - Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45
17 3303-850401(-01 45 3136 0506 1 - - Bopr nepenumuii B coope Headboard in assy
18 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 4 - - Taiika M6 Nut M6
19 3303-8504020 45 3136 0060 1 - - Croiika nepegHero 6opta B coope Headboard stake in assy
20 450/1-8504170-10 45 3111 5541 4 - - Ckoba HazcTaBoK 60pTOB Board extension clamp
21 3303-8503150 45 3136 0054 1 - - [ocka nepeiHero 6opTa KpaiHsst Headboard, extreme
22 3303-8503159 45 3136 0056 2 - - Iocka nepeaHero 6opra cpemaHsist Headboard, middle
23 3303-8504154 45 3136 0062 1 - - Hocka HUXHSIS Board, lower
IMoarpymna 8505. 3anopsi 6opToB
Subgroup 8505. Locks of Platform Sides
161 1 250510-1129 459553 1055 28 - - laiika M8 Nut M8
2 45010-8505022 453111 3972 8 - - Ckoba Clamp
3 4501-850502( 453111 3971 - - 3arop Tailgate locking bolt
4 450/1-8505024-11 453111 8363 - - INonknaaka cKoOBI 3a1IOpa Ha YCUIIUTENIE Backing plate of locking bolt clamp on
reinforcement
5 210384-1129 459382 1050 24 - - Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45
6 450/1-8505024 453111 3974 4 - - TNonxnanka ckoObI 3amopa Ha TMeTIie Backing plate of locking bolt clamp on hinge
7 450/1-8505030-01 453111 3975 2 - - Kprok 3amopa mnpasblit Locking bolt hook, r.h.
8 4501-8505031]-01 453111 3976 2 - - Kprok 3anopa neBblit Locking bolt hook, L.h.
9 210383-1129 459382 1049 4 - - Bont M8x40 Bolt M8x40
oarpymna 8507. AAmMK HHCTPYMEHTANbHBIH
Subgroup 8507. Tool Box
161 1 250510-1129 45 9553 1055 6 - - ['aiika M8 Nut M8
210384-1129 459382 1050 4 - - Bont M8x45 Bolt M8x45
9 210383-1129 459382 1049 2 - - Bont M8x40 Bolt M8x40
10 3303-8507010 453136 0168 1 - - SIMK MHCTpYMEHTABHBIN B cOOpe Tool box in assy
11 210361-1129 459382 6027 14 - - Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8502070
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8502062
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504022
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504020
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504170
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8503150
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8503152
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504154
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505022
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505020
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505026
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505030
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8505031
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8507010

Sye

O N a oo =

210384-MN29
252038-MN29
452[1-8507100
261325-N
450[1-8507080
210410-N29

210383-MN29

250510-M29
450-8505031-01
210384-MN29

450/0-8505030-01
450[1-8505026

250508-MN29
252037-M29
4511-8507054
3303-8507050

3303-8507070
210383-MN29
250512-M29

250510-M29
247577-N29

10 3303-8507010
1 250510-N29

11 210361-M29
12 250508-M29
13  252037-M29
14 261846-N

15 4510-8507054
16 3303-8507050
17 3303-8507052

210384-MN29

450-8505024-11

450[1-8505020
450[1-8505022
250510-M29

N W

-

Puc. 161. 3anopsl 60pToB miatdopmbl (8505) U ALIMK MHCTPYMEeHTaTbHBIIH (8507)
Fig. 161. Locks of platform sides (8505) and tool box (8507)

26 4500-8507042-10
27 4510-8507018-01



9p¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

161 12 250508-1129 459553 1054 14 Taitka M6 Nut M6
13 252037-1129 459811 1255 6 Llaii6a 6 Washer 6
14 261846-11 6 I'Bo3ab 3x70 Nail 3x70
15 4511-8507054 45 3111 3987 4 Jlocka 60KOBO#1 CTEHKH Side wall board
16 3303-8507050 453136 0169 2 Jlocka mHWIIA KpaiHsIs Bottom board, extreme
17 3303-8507052 453136 0170 3 Jlocka MHMILA CPEeTHSIST Bottom board, middle
18 252038-1129 459811 1256 4 [aii6a 8 Washer §
19 452]1-8507100 453111 7331 1 Bepx MHCTpyMEHTAJILHOTO SILIMKA Tool box top
20 261325-11 10 I'Bo3znb 2x20 Nail 2x20
21 4501-8507080 453111 3992 1 Crenka 3agHsisi B cOope Rear wall in assy
22 210410-1129 459382 1076 2 Boxr M10x50 Bolt M10x50
23 3303-8507070 453136 0463 2 Ckoba 60KOBOI1 CTEHKU Side wall clamp
24 250512-1129 459553 1057 2 laitka M 10 Nut M10
25 247577-1129 459682 0047 2 Iypym 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
26 450/1-8507042-10 453111 8389 1 I'He3no 3amopa KpbIKu Cover lock seat
27 4511-8507018-01 4531113978 1 Kpsimka ¢ ycunurenem B cbope Cover with reinforcement in assy

Ioarpynna 8506. Cuaenne muatdopmoi
Subgroup 8506. Platform Seat

162 1 247546-1129 459682 1033 8 8 8 [Iypym 4x18 Wood screw 4x18
2 252002-1129 459811 1203 8 8 8 Laii6a 4 Washer 4
3 450A-8006084 453111 3365 2 2 2 PemeHb (pukcaunmy cuueHbsI B cobope Seat fastening strap in assy
4 451A-8006043-01 4531117503 2 2 2 Kynuca oTkumHoOro cuaeHbst B cbope Hinged seat link in assy
5 252155-112 459816 6006 16 16 16 [aii6a 8J1 Washer 8J1
6 201453-1129 459346 1519 16 16 16 Bont M8x14 Bolt M8x14
7 451A 8006025 20 453111 8260 2 2 2 Banka B cbope Beam in assy
8 3303-8506010 45 3136 0489 2 2 2 TTomyika OTKMIHOTO CHICHbBS Hinged seat cushion
9 252154-112 459816 6005 8 8 8 [1Tait6a 6J1 Washer 6J1
10 201422-1129 45 9346 1508 8 8 8 Bont M6x25 Bolt M6x25
11 451A-8006042-01 45 3111 7502 2 2 2 Kynuca npasast R.h. link
12 451A 8006024 20 453111 8259 2 2 2 banka B cbope Beam in assy
13 260056-1129 45 9862 1057 8 8 8 [Manen 10x25 Pin 10x25
14 450A-8007032 453111 3392 4 4 4 Hoxxka B cbope Foot in assy
15 452A-8006046 453111 8235 4 4 4 KpoHIITEH OTKUIHOIO CUIEHbS Hinged seat bracket



LyE

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

33036-8508020

33036-8508152

33036-8508192

33036-8508122

33036-8504066-01—
452A-8005100-01 ———

33036-8504154-01—— s

247577-”29W

252037-M29

33036-8508300

33036-8508152
33036-8508120
33036-8508160

33036-8508140
33036-8508152
33036-8508121

250510-M29

31

210388-M129

30 33036-8508123

33036-8508350

19 33036-8508192

Yz )

2
I

.,@\

Puc. 162. Cunenbe (8506) u tent ruiatdopmer 508)/1
Fig. 162. Seat (8506) and platform tent 8508)/1

33036-8508320
33036-8508315
33036-8508316

247546-MN29
252002-MN29
450A-8006084
451A-8006043-01
252155-M2
201453-N29
451A-8006025-20
3303-8506010
252154-1N2
201422-N29
252002-MN29

451A-8006042-01
451A-8006024-20
260056-129
450A-8007032
201453-N29
252155-M2
452A-8006046
258039-M29



8¢

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
162 16 258039-1129 45 9871 1050 8 8 8 Mmmunt  3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
IMoarpynna 8508. Tentr maardopmbl
Subgroup 8508. Platform Tent
162 17 33036-8508020 45 3136 1140 1 1 Tent maardopMbl B cbope Platform tent in assy
162,163 18 33036-8508152 45 3136 0935 4 4 4 Croiika coequHUTeIbHAS Connection upright
162 19 33036-8508192 45 3136 1106 6 6 CBsI3b Iyru TeHTa TUIaThOPMBI Platform tent bow tie
20 33036-8508122 45 3136 0821 1 1 Croiika cpeaHsisi TpaBast Upright, middle, r.h.
162,163 21 33036-8504066-01 45 3136 1013 1 1 1 Iyra B cbope Bow in assy
22 452A-8005100-01 45 3111 7282 4 4 4 CrHKa CUIEHDbS Seat back
23 33036-8504154-01 45 3136 1011 1 1 1 Jlocka mepenHero Gopra Headboard board
24 247577-1129 45 9682 1047 8 8 8 Oypyn 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
25 220116-T129 45 9432 1120 8 8 8 Bunt M6x42 Screw M6x42
26 252037-1129 45 9811 1255 8 8 8 [ait6a 6 Washer 6
162 27 33036-8508300 45 3136 1108 2 2 Pemenb Strap
162,163 28 250510-1129 45 9553 1055 4 4 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8
29 210388-T129 45 9312 1048 4 4 4 Boar M8x35 Bolt M8x35
162 30 33036-8508123 45 3136 0822 2 2 Croiika cpemHsisi JieBas Upright, middle, r.h.
31 33036 8508350 45 3136 0962 2 2 Iocka 6okoBoro 6opra Side board
162,163 32 293271-1129 45 9952 6219 12 16 12 [Tait6a 8 Washer 8
33 201455-1129 45 9346 1521 12 16 12 bonr M8x18 Bolt M8x18
162 34 33036-8508120 45 3136 0816 1 1 Croiika 3agHsis1 MpaBasi Upright, rear, r.h.
35 33036-8508160 45 3136 0936 1 1 [Mepexnanuua cpenHsiss ayru Bow middle beam
162.163 36 33036-8508140 45 3136 0934 1 1 IMepexnanuua KpaitHss Extreme beam
162 37 33036-8508121 45 3136 0817 1 1 Croiika 3anHss JieBas Upright, rear, 1.h.
162,163 38 33036 8508320 45 3136 1155 16 12 16 Kprouok 1iHypa KperuieHHsl TeHTa Tent fastening cord hook
162 39 33036-8508315 45 3136 1186 1 1 Inyp kperneHus TeHTa Tent fastening cord
162,163 40 33036-8508316 45 3136 1185 1 1 1 [lIHyp KperyieHWs] TeHTa Tent fastening cord
163 41 39094-8508020 45 4326 0464 1 Tent mnardopmbl Platform tent
42 39094-8508120 1 Croiika 3amHsIsl TIpaBast Upright, rear, r.h.
43 39094-8508192 45 4326 0451 6 CBs13b Iyru TeHTa TIaTdopmMbl Platform tent bow tie
44 39094-8508300 45 4326 0452 2 Pemenb B cbope Strap in assy
45 39094-8508121 45 3136 0817 1 Crolika 3anHss JieBast Upright, rear, L.h.
46 39094 8508350 45 4326 0434 2 Jlocka 6okoBoro Gopra Side board
47 39094-8508315 45 4326 0482 1 [IIHyp KperuleHWsl TeHTa Tent fastening cord


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8504154



